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Changing Dynamics - the big picture

Huge offshore & subsea sectors

* Very confident sector

Strong match between local need and UK expertise



How we help —the UK supply chain

« Market intelligence & business opportunities

« Showcasing & networking

* Introductions

« Tallored support

* Reality check

 Routes to market



How we help — prime contractors in Brazil

« Access to the UK supply chain increasing competitiveness,
reducing costs, sharing risks

« Access to UK Export Finance instruments

« Supply Chain Access initiatives with operators & contractors



Your contacts on the DIT Oil & Gas team

In Brazil

« Renato Cordeiro - Head of Energy - renato.cordeiro@fco.gov.uk

 Flavia Silva - Business Development Manager, Oil & Gas team - flavia.silva@fco.gov.uk

In the UK

» Daniella Carneiro - Oil & Gas Specialist - daniella.carneiro@trade.gov.uk

» Chris Wall - Oil & Gas Specialist - Chris.wall@trade.gov.uk

And for other markets ...

« John Crawford - Lead, Oil & Gas, Americas & Sub Saharan Africa john.crawford@trade.gov.uk

» Enrique Cornejo - Oil and Gas Operations Manager - Americas and Africa
Enrique.Cornejo@trade.gov.uk
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Thank you!

Chris Wall - Oil & Gas Specialist - Chris.wall@trade.gov.uk

Mobile: 07954 433169 GREAT
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